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designer's attachment to the tradition. The device behind the lampshade is rotatable and more functional. Like you focusing on 

works, LAITO is focusing on you. This family includes desk, pendant and wall lamps.

SQ-895MP
SQ-8961MP
SQ-897MP

Pendant S
Pendant M
Pendant L

E27 1 x Max 46W Halogen
E27 1 x Max 46W Halogen
E27 1 x Max 77W Halogen

16 x 16 x 150
22 x 22 x 150
30 x 30 x 150

 Model   Type  Bulb/ Illuminant  Materials   Size (LxWxH)cm   

 
steel

 Color

 / matt white
 / matt black
/ copper

 / chrome

matt white / 
Pandant S.M.L

chrome/ 
Pandant  S.M.L

copper / 
Pandant  S.M.L

matt black / 
Pandant  S.M.L

16 260°

11.7

2.6

15.7

max 150

P SQ-895MP P SQ-8961MP

30 255°

2.6

26.5

max 150

11.7

P SQ-897MP

Measurement : cm  

LAITO

22 260°

11.7

2.6

20

max 150

特殊性 Feature

燈罩可旋轉
shade rotatable


